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Do you currently consume or store data via the following cloud
services?

Google Cloud

Microsoft Azure

AWS S3

Snowflake

AWS Redshift

Databricks

60%

24%

18%

8%

4%

1%

Source: TechValidate survey of 284 users of PitchBook
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